GE Consumer & Industrial
Lighting Systems
Tetra® AL10 is the linear LED system that combines
versatility with superb quality of light. High color
rendering (93 CRI) and ANSI bin color temperature
consistency enables this versatile LED system to
produce brilliant white light that meets the high
standards of lighting designers.

•	 Low energy consumption: 4.5 W/ft (14.8 W/m)
•	 Multiple lens options: 60°, 90° or 120° clear and
	 120° soft beam patterns
•	 Long rated life of 50,000 hours
• 	Low-voltage 12VDC system
•	 Fully dimmable: 0-10V
•	 No UV or IR light emitted
•	 Contains no lead, mercury or glass —
	 RoHS compliant
Tetra®    AL10
 L E D  A rchitectural             series
Performance Data
         White Fixture	        Grey Fixture
Product	 Description	 Product	 Description				    Lens	 Length	 Lumens	 Watts	 Lumens
Code	 Code	 Code	 Code	 Voltage	 CCT	 CRI	 Type	 inches (mm)	 per Fixture	 per Fixture	 per Watt
78867	 LPL-W18-060C-927	 78893	 LPL-G18-060C-927	 12	 2700K	 93	 60° clear	 18 (460)	 330	 6.8	 50
78855	 LPL-W09-060C-927	 78881	 LPL-G09-060C-927	 12	 2700K	 93	 60° clear	 9   (230)	 165	 3.4 	 50
78871	 LPL-W18-090C-927	 78896	 LPL-G18-090C-927	 12	 2700K	 93	 90° clear	 18 (460)	 330	 6.8 	 50
78858	 LPL-W09-090C-927	 78884	 LPL-G09-090C-927	 12	 2700K	 93	 90° clear	 9   (230)	 165	 3.4 	 50
78874	 LPL-W18-120C-927	 78899	 LPL-G18-120C-927	 12	 2700K	 93	 120° clear	 18 (460)	 330	 6.8 	 50
78861	 LPL-W09-120C-927	 78887	 LPL-G09-120C-927	 12	 2700K	 93	 120° clear	 9   (230)	 165	 3.4 	 50
78878	 LPL-W18-120D-927	 78902	 LPL-G18-120D-927	 12	 2700K	 93	 120° soft	 18 (460)	 330	 6.8 	 50
78864	 LPL-W09-120D-927	 78890	 LPL-G09-120D-927	 12	 2700K	 93	 120° soft	 9   (230)	 165	 3.4 	 50
78868	 LPL-W18-060C-930	 78894	 LPL-G18-060C-930	 12	 3000K	 93	 60° clear	 18 (460)	 330	 6.8 	 50
78856	 LPL-W09-060C-930	 78882	 LPL-G09-060C-930	 12	 3000K	 93	 60° clear	 9   (230)	 165	 3.4 	 50
78872	 LPL-W18-090C-930	 78897	 LPL-G18-090C-930	 12	 3000K	 93	 90° clear	 18 (460)	 330	 6.8 	 50
78859	 LPL-W09-090C-930	 78885	 LPL-G09-090C-930	 12	 3000K	 93	 90° clear	 9   (230)	 165	 3.4 	 50
78875	 LPL-W18-120C-930	 78900	 LPL-G18-120C-930	 12	 3000K	 93	 120° clear	 18 (460)	 330	 6.8 	 50
78862	 LPL-W09-120C-930	 78888	 LPL-G09-120C-930	 12	 3000K	 93	 120° clear	 9   (230)	 165	 3.4 	 50
78879	 LPL-W18-120D-930	 78903	 LPL-G18-120D-930	 12	 3000K	 93	 120° soft	 18 (460)	 330	 6.8 	 50
78865	 LPL-W09-120D-930	 78891	 LPL-G09-120D-930	 12	 3000K	 93	 120° soft	 9   (230)	 165	 3.4 	 50
78870	 LPL-W18-060C-940	 78895	 LPL-G18-060C-940	 12	 4000K	 93	 60° clear	 18 (460)	 330	 6.8 	 50
78857	 LPL-W09-060C-940	 78883	 LPL-G09-060C-940	 12	 4000K	 93	 60° clear	 9   (230)	 165	 3.4 	 50
78873	 LPL-W18-090C-940	 78898	 LPL-G18-090C-940	 12	 4000K	 93	 90° clear	 18 (460)	 330	 6.8 	 50
78860	 LPL-W09-090C-940	 78886	 LPL-G09-090C-940	 12	 4000K	 93	 90° clear	 9   (230)	 165	 3.4 	 50
78877	 LPL-W18-120C-940	 78901	 LPL-G18-120C-940	 12	 4000K	 93	 120° clear	 18 (460)	 330	 6.8 	 50
78863	 LPL-W09-120C-940	 78889	 LPL-G09-120C-940	 12	 4000K	 93	 120° clear	 9   (230)	 165	 3.4 	 50
78880	 LPL-W18-120D-940	 78904	 LPL-G18-120D-940	 12	 4000K	 93	 120° soft	 18 (460)	 330	 6.8 	 50
78866	 LPL-W09-120D-940	 78892	 LPL-G09-120D-940	 12	 4000K	 93	 120° soft	 9   (230)	 165	 3.4 	 50
Components Product Description Codes
Product	 Description	 Product
Code	 Code	 Description	 Quantity
74601	 GE060/G/V12T1-A	 LED Driver - 12V 60W	 1/EA